WEINE IM OFFENAUSSCHANK

WEISS 75 CL.
Roblejano (Tafelwein), Spanien
FéchyFonterive AOC

Albarifio, Conde de Albarei
Rias BaixasSpanien

(Flaschenqualitat) 205 39.00
Freixenet ,Spanien

Cordon Negro Brut 42.00
ROSE

Roblejano(Tafelwein), Spanien

ROT
Roblejano (Tafelwein), Spanien
Dole, Cave St. Pierre AOC

Monte das Anforas

V.R. Alentejo

(Flaschenqualitit) 20t 31.00
HAUSWEIN

AzabacheCosecha 204 36.00

- RiojaTempranillo
(Flaschenqualitat)

5 DL

19.00

23.00

27.50

19.00

19.00

23.00

21.00

24.50

1 DL.

3.80

4.60

5.60

7.50

3.80

3.80

4.60

4.20

4.90



